The 85th Annual Ladies Board Rummage Sale

Corporate Sponsorship



Contact Information		Loudoun
Name:		
Organization:	Position:	
Address:		
City:	State:	_Zip:
Phone #:	Email:	
Preferred way to be listed	d in the marketing materials?	
Tent Sponsor \$10 banner). Listing with log recognition at the Rumm	The 85 th Annual Ladies Board Rum 0,000 - Company name on tent (com go featured on the Ladies Board webs hage Sale (on promo items, in VIP ba lege - newspaper & social media.	pany supplies the site for 1 year,
website for 1 year, banne recognition at the Rumm	Company listing with logo featured er hung in barn or inside a tent (compage Sale (on promo items, in VIP barge - newspaper & social media.	pany supplies),
website for 1 year, Comp	npany listing with logo featured on the pany recognition at the Rummage Safeatured in media coverage - newspa	ale (on promo items,

The Ladies Board of Inova Loudoun Hospital is a non-profit 501(c)(3) tax- exempt organization as determined by the Internal Revenue Code, SE540620889F02122024

The 85th Annual Ladies Board Rummage Sale

Corporate Sponsorship

Silver \$1000 - Company logo featured on the Ladies Board		
sir, or wrote company rege remains an are among a conta		
website for one year, recognition at the Rummage Sale (on any promo items),		
featured in social media coverage.		
D 0500 C 1 C 1 1 I I D 1 1 ' C C		
Bronze \$500 - Company logo featured on the Ladies Board website for 6		
months, recognition at the Rummage Sale (on any promo items), featured in		
social media coverage.		
Partner \$300 - Company logo featured on the Ladies Board website for 6		
months, recognition at the Rummage Sale (on any promo items) and featured in		
social media coverage.		
E.C. J. Cal. D C.J. 6100 D		
Friends of the Rummage Sale \$100 - Recognition at the Rummage Sale and featured in social media coverage.		
and realtired in social media coverage.		
Custom Sponsorship contact Marantha Edwards 703-405-0586,		
maranthadean@gmail.com		
PAYMENT INFORMATION – payment due by Sept. 13th, 2024.		
□ Check enclosed (Checks payable to The Ladies Board Rummage Sale)		
□ Credit Card: MC AmEx Visa Discover Card Number		
Exp: CVV:		
Or nov online at the ledies board rummage sale square site		
Or pay online at: the-ladies-board-rummage-sale.square.site		
Please mail completed form and payment to		
The Ladies Board of Inova Loudoun Hospital,		
Attn: Barb Minor, Treasurer		
13495 Berlin Turnpike, Lovettsville, VA 20180		

Once we receive your registration form and payment, we will send you a receipt to confirm your participation as an event sponsor. The Ladies Board of Inova Loudoun Hospital is a non-profit 501(c)(3) tax- exempt organization as determined by the Internal Revenue Code, SE540620889F02122024.